GVX1000
 ii
Wiring
 WARNING
• When connecting the inverter to the power supply, add a circuit breaker for circuit protection and earth
leakage breaker in the path of power supply.
 Otherwise fire could occur.
• Be sure to connect the grounding cable without fail.

10 10
GVX1000-0.75-S
14 (2.1)
15 15
GVX1000-1.5-S 12 (3.3) 30 30
GVX1000-2.2-S
1.8
0.4
10 (5.3)
20
(0.5)
40 40
GVX1000-0.4-T
GVX1000-0.75-T
6 5
GVX1000-1.5-T 10 10
GVX1000-2.2-T 15 15
GVX1000-4.0-T
1.8 14 (2.1)
20 20

With
DCR
Without
reactor
*3
Output
circuit*2
[U, V, W]
DCR*2
circuit
[P1]
[P(+)]
DB
Control
wiring
GVX1000-0.2-S 0.2 6
GVX1000-0.4-S 0.4
6
10
GVX1000-0.75-S 0.75 10 16
2.5
GVX1000-1.5-S 1.5 16 25
2.5
4
2.5
GVX1000-2.2-S 2.2 25 32 4 6
2.5
2.5
(DB)
4
(Others)
0.5
GVX1000-0.4-T 0.4
GVX1000-0.75-T 0.75
6
GVX1000-1.5-T 1.5
6
10
GVX1000-2.2-T 2.2
GVX1000-4.0-T 4.0
10 16
2.5
GVX1000-5.5-T 5.5 16 25 4
GVX1000-7.5-T 7.5 20 32
2.5
6
2.5 2.5 0.5
*1 The applicable frame and series of the model of the molded case circuit breaker (MCCB) and earth